SATURDAY, JUNE 10

8-11 AM

11:30 AM

7PM

LIVESTOCK PULL IN - WEST GATE

“DUNF FORMS MUST BE COMPLETED PRIOR T0 ARRIVAL*
LIVESTOCK WEIGH-IN
DEMOLITION DERBY - GS

SUNDAY, JUNE 11

8 AM
10 AM

1PM
2PM
2PM

3:30 PM
6 PM
7PM
8 PM

VET CHECKS - LIVESTOCK BARNS

CHURCH SERVICE - MUSIC BY OLGA KIPP
SPONSORED BY MIDDLE CREEK UMC - SP
JR FAIR DOG SHOW - SA

PAS HORSE SHOW - HA

KICK BALL TOURNAMENT - JR FAIR ONLY -
BEHIND SO

KIDDIE TRACTOR PULL - OUTSIDE EXT

JR FAIR LIVESTOCK BARN MEETING - SA
PETE SCHLEGEL & BAND - GS

BEATER CAR - BEHIND SO

MONDAY, JUNE 12

9 AM
12PM

1PM
1PM
3PM
3PM
4PM
5PM
5PM
6:30 PM
7PM
8 PM

JR FAIR GOAT SHOW - SA

JR FAIR RABBIT SHOWMANSHIP - SP
JR FAIR RABBIT BREEDING SHOW - SP
4-H FOOD & NUTRITION JUDGING - YLB
MIKE BISHOP, HYPNOTIST - SP

MIKE BISHOP, HYPNOTIST - SP

FOOD & NUTRITION AWARDS - EXT
HARNESS RACING - GS

PRINCE/PRINCESS & JR KING & QUEEN CONTEST - YLB
MIKE BISHOP, HYPNOTIST - SP

JR FAIR PARADE

JR FAIR KING & QUEEN CORONATION - SA
CORNHOLE TOURNAMENT - SA

TUESDAY, JUNE 13

8:30 AM

9 AM

9 AM
11:30 AM
121 PM

1 PM
1PM
34 PM
4PM
4PM
4PM
56 PM
6 PM
79 PM
9-10 PM

SENIOR CITIZEN DAY (RESERVE VIA PAULDING
COUNTY SR. CENTER) -

JR FAIR HORSE § OWMANSHIP HA
FFA STILL PROJECT JUDGING - EXT

SENIOR CENTER LUNCH - EXT

SENIOR CENTER ENTERTAINMENT, TJ HILL
MAGICIAN - EXT

JR FAIR POULTRY SHOW - PB

4-H CLOTHING JUDGING - YLB

TJ HILL, MAGICIAN - SP

4-H CLOTHING STYLE REVIEW & AWARDS - YLB
HARNESS RACING - GS

BEAN SUPPER - VETERANS DAY - EXT

TJ HILL, MAGICIAN - SP

JR FAIR SWINE SHOW -SA

MICHAEL CHRISTOPHER DUO SINGERS - SP
JR FAIR YOUTH DANCE - SP

w

Vs

FAIRIADMISSION IS FREE! 5

FREE RIDES 6/10 - 6/17 1pm-10pm

PLEASE BE ADVISED THIS FAIR SCHEDULE MAY BE

4-H SMALL ANIMAL, VET SCIENCE, LEADERSHIP
STILL PROJECT JUDGING - YLB

JR FAIR MARKET RABBIT SHOW - SP
4-H SMALL ANIMAL, VET SCIENCE, LEADERSHIP
PROJECT AWARDS - EXT

JR FAIR SHEEP SHOW - SA

JR FAIR BEEF/DAIRY FEEDER SHOW - SA
HARNESS RACING “RAIN DATE™ - GS

OPEN SWINE SHOW (JR FAIR ONLY) ENTRIES
(LOSE - SO

TJ HILL, MAGICIAN - SP

TJHILL, MAGICIAN - SP

JR FAIR FEEDER CALF AUCTION - SA

THURSDAY, JUNE 15
9 AM

9 AM
10 AM
12 PM
1PM

JR FAIR PLEASURE & PERFORMANCE
HORSE SHOW - HA

4-H (LOVERBUD SHOW & TELL - YLB
PAULDING COUNTY ANIMAL & ME SHOW - SA
RUFUS THE DUFUS - SP

GOAT OBSTACLE COURSE - SA

FLYING SOLO SHOWS - SP

RUFUS THE DUFUS - SP

FLYING SOLO SHOWS - SP

OPEN SWINE SHOW - JR FAIR ONLY - SA
KOI DRAG RACING - GS

RUFUS THE DUFUS - SP

FLYING SOLO SHOWS - SP

FRIDAY, JUNE 16

11:30 AM

122 PM

4-H CONSERVATION, SCIENCE & ENGINEERING
JUDGING - YLB

4-H CONSERVATION, SCIENCE & ENGINEERING
AWARDS - EXT

CHILDREN CHOOSING CHRIST (THEME: ULTIMATE
MYSTERY) - SP

4-H FAMILY CONSUMER SCIENCE JUDGING - YLB
OPEN BEEF SHOW ENTRIES CLOSE - SO
PERFORMANCE DOGS OF OHIO - SP
SHOWMAN OF SHOWMEN CONTEST - SA
PERFORMANCE DOGS OF OHIO - SP

4-H FAMILY & CONSUMER SCIENCES AWARDS - EXT
PERFORMANCE DOGS OF OHIO - SP

BLACK SWAMP BEEF SHOWDOWN - SA

LIBERTY ROSE BAND - SP

JR FAIR HORSE CONTESTING SHOW - HA
NTPA TRACTOR PULL - GS

SATURDAY, JUNE 17

12 PM
2PM

4PM
4PM

4:30 PM

57PM
7PM

LOCATION

KEY:

FARMER SHARE BREAKFAST - FB

JR FAIR LIVESTOCK AUCTION - SA

POLLS OPEN FOR VOTING FOR AG SOCIETY - SO
ENTRIES CLOSE FOR OPEN GOAT/SHEEP SHOW -
S0

HORSE FUN SHOW (JR FAIR ONLY) - HA

VOTING POLLS CLOSE FOR AG SOCIETY BOARD OF
DIRECTORS - SO

BLACK SWAMP OPEN GOAT & SHEEP SHOW - SA
NEON STRAIGHT JACKETS BAND - SP

RODEO - GS *FIREWORKS AFTER RODEQ™

EXT) EXTENSION BUILDING

FB) FARM BUREAU BUILDING

GS) GRANDSTAND

HA) HORSE ARENA

PB) POULTRY BARN

SA) SHOW ARENA

S0) SECRETARY'S OFFICE

SP) SR PAVILLION

YLB) YOUTH LEADERSHIP BUILDING

SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Secretary’s Office will be open
6/9 12pm-5pm; 6/10 - 6/17 9-5pm
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Join Us Daily Inside the Extension Office for "Acres of Fun" -
Education, Fun & Entertainment for hoth Youth & Adults - see
the Schedule on the Door of the Building
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